TODD WATSON

ATTORNEY AT LAW

SUITE 167 774F BAYMFADOWN WAY JACKSONVILLE, FLORIDA 32216

TELEPHONE (904) 739-9747 FACSIMILE (904) 739-9748

A9500000049

Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
409 East Gaines Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399

Re: The Boyett Family Limited Partnership

3 3 1,11 11 11 3 \$ 12 \$ 1 11 14 4 4 1 174 125 12 | 3 | 7 | 4 | 111 14 144 2 5 7 7 14 | 3 | 4 | 2 | 2 | 3 | 11 |

Dear Mr. Secretary:

Enclosed are the following:

- 1. Certificate of The Boyett Family Limited Partnership;
- 2. Acceptance of Appointment as Registered Agent;
- 3. Affidavit of Capital Contributions; and
- 4. Our check #2118 in the amount of \$1,785.00 of which \$1,750.00 is the fee for the Family Limited Partnership and \$35.00 is the fee for the Registered Agent.

Please file these documents on behalf of The Boyett Family Limited Partnership. Please contact our office should you have any questions concerning this matter.

Sincercly,

Todd Watson-

Attorney at Law

19/11/34 you

Enclosures

TW/avc

STAMPS\SECSTLTR.DOC

(२५६,०००,०००,०)

aprile (see

MOHOCUS SMOTE

TODD WATSON

ATTORNEY AT LAW

SUITE 107 7741 BAYMEADOWS WAY JACKSONVILLE, FLORIDA 3226

TELEPHONE (904) 739-9747 FACSIMILE (904) 739-9748

December 23, 1994

Att: Diane Cushing Corporate Specialist Secretary of State Division of Corporations 409 East Gaines Street Tallahassee, FL 32399

Re: The Boyett Family Limited Partnership

Dear Ms. Cushing:

We are in receipt of your letter dated December 14, 1994, and have enclosed a revised Certificate of The Boyett Family Limited Partnership to include the Partnership's principal place of business address and mailing address. Also enclosed are the following:

- 1. Acceptance of Appointment as Registered Agent;
- 2. Affidavit of Capital Contributions; and
- 3. An executed copy of the Durable Power of Attorney for Ann W. Boyett.

Please file these documents on behalf of The Boyett Family Limited Partnership. Please contact our office should you have any questions concerning this matter.

Singerely,

Todd Watson Attorney at Law

Enclosures TW/avc

STAMPS/SECSTI.TR.DOC



December 14, 1994

TODD WATSON 7785 BAYMEADOWS WAY, SUITE 107 JACKSONVILLE, FL 32256

SUBJECT: THE BOYETT FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Ref. Number: W94000026618

We have received your document for THE BOYETT FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP and your check(s) totaling \$1785.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 620.108, Florida Statutes, requires that limited partnership certificates include the mailing address in addition to the principal place of business address. Please correct your document accordingly. If the mailing address and principal place of business are one and the same, please be sure this is clearly reflected in your document

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6913.

Letter Number: 794A00053042

Diane Cushing Corporate Specialist

CERTIFICATE OF THE BOYETT FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

THIS CERTIFICATE is executed on the 21st day of 1994, with respect to the agreement of The Boyett Family Limited Partnership ("the partnership").

- 1. <u>Name</u>. The partnership's name is The Boyett Family Limited Partnership.
- 2. <u>Partnership's Business.</u> The partnership's business is owning, developing, leasing, managing, and selling real estate, and all other related acts. The partnership may also do all other acts permitted for limited partnerships under the laws of the State of Florida.
- 3. Partnership's Address. The partnership's principal place of business address and mailing address is 706 North Lynch Street, Pensacola, Florida, 32505-7254;
- 4. Registered Agent. The street and mailing address of the registered agent of the partnership is 706 North Lynch Street, Pensacola, Florida 32505-7254, and the name of the registered agent at that address is Ann W. Boyett.
- 5. General Partner. Ann W. Boyett is the sole general partner, and its principal place of business and mailing address is 706 North Lynch Street, Pensacola, Florida 32505-7254.
- 6. <u>Dissolution</u>. The latest date on which the limited partnership is to be dissolved and its affairs wound up is September, 26, 2024.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned sole general partner has signed and sealed this certificate, on the day and year first above written.

Ann W. Boyett, General Partner

Certificate of The Boyett Family Limited Partnership Page 1 of 2

COUNTY OF SAME STATES	
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged in my particles of the foregoing instrument was acknowledged in my particles of the foregoing instrument was acknowledged in my particles of the foregoing instrument was acknowledged in my particles of the foregoing instrument was acknowledged in my particles of the foregoing instrument was acknowledged in my particles of the foregoing instrument was acknowledged in my particles of the foregoing instrument was acknowledged in my particles of the foregoing instrument was acknowledged in my particles of the foregoing instrument was acknowledged in my particles of the foregoing instrument was acknowledged in my particles of the foregoing instrument was acknowledged in my particles of the foregoing instrument was acknowledged in my particles of the foregoing instrument was acknowledged in my particles of the foregoing instrument was acknowledged in my particles of the foregoing instrument was acknowledged in my particles of the foregoing instrument was acknowledged in my particles of the foregoing instrument was acknowledged in the foregoing instrument was acknowledged in my particles of the foregoing instrument was acknowledged in my particles of the foregoing instrument was acknowledged in my particles of the foregoing instrument was acknowledged in the foregoing in the foregoing in the foregoing in the forego	io is personally known to
Signature of Notary Public Darbares the Codes	
Notary's Printed Name MY COMMISSION EXPRISES GARAGE	
STAMPSCHRELTPE DIXC	
	୍ୟ ପି ଅ ଅ

ACCEPTANCE OF APPOINTMENT

AS REGISTERED AGENT

Having been named as registered agent for The Boyett Family Limited Partnership, a Florida limited partnership (the "Partnership") in the foregoing Certificate of Limited Partnership, I, on behalf of the Partnership, hereby agree to accept service of process for the Partnership and to comply with any and all statutes relative to the complete and proper performance of the duties of registered agent, including Florida Statutes Section 620.192.

REGISTERED AGENT

ANN W. BOYETT

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

BEFORE ME, the undersigned, the general partner of The Boyett Family Limited Partnership, a Florida Limited Partnership, certifies as follows:

The amount of capital contributions to date of the limited partners is Fifty Thousand Dollars (\$50,000).

The total amount contributed and anticipated to be contributed by the limited partners at this time totals Five Hundred Thousand (\$500,000).

This <u>25^{wt}</u> day of <u>Ylownb</u>	V.L.	_, 1994.		<u>~</u>
FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NO	г.			
Under the penalties of perjury I declar alleged are true, to the best of my kno		the foregoing an	d that the	facts 2
STATE OF <u>Tennessee</u> COUNTY OF <u>Tavidson</u>	ANNW.	<u>Stangs, A</u> BOYETT, Gener un W. Bay	<u>ttoewe</u> g al Partne <i>ett</i>	<u>-in</u> Fict
The foregoing instrument was November, 1994, by, 1994, by, 1994, by, 1994, by 1996, who is personally because Drivers License Signature of Notary Public My Commission Explices SEPIL 26, 1998	Jennifer Stamps, as known to me	Attorney in Fac or who h	ct for An	
Notary's Printed Name Notary's Scal:				
STAMPS AFFOONTRIDG				

2ND NOTICE: 60 DAYS NOTICE OF INTENT TO REVOKE THIS LIMITED PARTHERSHIP WILL BE REVOKED IF REPORT IS NOT FILED BY APRIL 12, 1008

LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ANNUAL REPORT 1005



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Sandra B. Mortham

Secretary of State

APPROVED

95 APR 21 AH IO: 26

1995	`	0.00	ON	ABION OF CO	NTARIOPHIC	DND		•	70 m m	Na T	יטו וטי ב	.0
1. Harm of Lended Parthorning		1a.		00000				7/	SECKLI LLAIIA	ÍSSÉL	# STA	TE IUA OD
THE BOYETT FAMILY	HE BOYETT FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP						2. "	-42 - (00 t ow Mailing Addins (OT WHITE I		'ACE	
							Sudo é	Vil # nlc				
Mailing Address 706 NORTH LYNCH STREET		r	Olice Adde ITH LYNCH				City fil	atu A Zip				
PENSAGOLA FL 32505-7254			DLA FL 32				20	How Principal Office	Address II.	Appleabl	n	
											··	
If alsown mildringsnis are known as I in any way				tar cornet addr	ann in Bluck	I ambis Pa	,,	lpt # etc				
3. Oale Registered to Do Busic eas in FL 12/27/ 1994		38. Onto of Lust I		4. State or C	FL	tuties:	City St	ale & Zip				
50. Capital Contributes (as Shown or Record	5b. Am	reent of Capital Contr- DRIDA to date	tiulicana en	6. 1016	enbar			Applied For	7.	\$8.75 A	ddillonal F	40
\$500,000.00				62-15				Flot Applicable		:	equired Hicate of S	
8. THE BASIC ANNUAL REPO A SUPPLEMENTAL FEE CF AND NO MORE THAN \$576 Please submit your 1995 one	\$138,75 F .25 (\$437.)	PURSUANT TO 50 + \$138.75). P	61,703.a or questi	3, FLORIDA ons concern	STATUTI ing lees. j	ES, THE F please call	EES SI (904) 4	HALL BE NO LI 1 07-605 8.	ESS THAN	AL CON N \$191.	NTRIBUTIO 25 (\$52.50	ON PLUS) + \$138.75
* 9, Name and Ad	dress of Cur	rent Registered Age	nl				10.	If changed, new r	ogistored age	nVolhen		
BOYETT, ANN W					Harrin							
706, NORTH LYNCH STREET PENSACOLA FL 32505-7254			Street Address (P.O. Box Physion 1s Not Acceptable)									
1 2110/100/21 1 2. 02000 1 201					Suitn Apt	# ntc						
					City	_				FL	Zip Code	
10a. Pursuant to the provisions of sects for the purpose of changing its request. Lam familiar with, and according	palared office	e or registered agent,	or botte, in t	he State of Flore	limited parti da. Such cha	neiship organ Ingo willi filih	zed or re Orized by	gistored under the li its general partner(nwa of the Str a) Thereby n	te of Flori scept the	da, submits li appointment	paretriges to
SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting	Appointment)	l							DATE			
A GENERAL PARTNE	R THA MU	AT IS A COF	SISTE	RED AND	O ACTI	PARTI VE WIT	NERS H TH	HIP OR O	THER E	BUSII		
11. Normes of General Partner(s)		11a. _{(t}	Address of On NOT Use	Ench General F Post Office Box	'artnor(s) : Numbers)	11b.		City and State		11c.	Registr Document	
BOYETT, ANN W		706 (North L	YNCH STR	EE		SACOL					
						//	5,	4/2//	75			
					,			-134.	/27/95	01	⊧ 66 1 0280 ****570	03
Note: General partners	MAY NO	OT be chang	ed on	this form	; an am	endmen	t mus	st be filed to	chang	e a ge	eneral p	artner.
48								THE PARTY OF THE P	F1 4- F1-4			4

12. Too hereby certify that the information supplied with this filting is voluntarily furnished and dous not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(k). Florida Statutes, Freiloase the Division of Corporations from any liability of non-compliance with Section 119.07(3)(k) in the event that the information supplied is deemed exempt from public access. I further certify that the information indicated on this annual report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effects as if made under earth, that I am a General Partner of the limited partnership, receiver or frustee. empowered to execute this report as required by chapter 620. Florida Statutos

SIGNATURE STURY Stu	1105. attorney in H	act for Din W. Butt	t DATE 4/10/95
Typed or Printed Name of General Partner Signing Form	Ennifer Stamps	for Ann w. Bayettolephone	Number (615)452-9650

FILE ON OR BEFORE DECEMBER 31, 1995 OR PARTNERSHIP WILL BE SUBJECT TO REVOCATION AND \$500 PENALTY FEE



REPARCA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

ANROAL REPORT 1996		(19)	Massina M ya tatuy CIO ACI MCIDIN	of Style	rs .		95 (HLE		ኃ ሳ(1	
1. Have all around Bath endsp		1a. DO A950 (00000			95 DEC +8 PM 2 OQ SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA						
THE BOYETT FAMILY	LIMITED P	\RTNERSH	HP QG	NE.		2. ties	OO fo Mailing Address 1	Of White Italia	<u> 45 SP</u>	MCI.		
		_		(N	\					ا دا ه		
Maring Address 706-NORTH-LYNCH-STREET PENSACOLA-FL-92505-7254-	ITREET 5-7254				14 PHE 101 HAZID GALL					 ·-•		
					-	20. 14	w Principal Offern	Address If Appl	cabin			_
मि ब्रोमारक क्रांतिकहरूक बाव तथ तथावटी वर तथारू रू क्					and/or 21	Surte Api	I # sitr	·				
3. Only Compact of Degratered to De Base FLORIDA 12/27/1994	O4/21/	1995	4. State or G	ourley of Forms FL	aben	City State	ο & Ζ-ρ					
58. Capital Contributions as Shown on Record	5b. Amount of Cap	dal Contobuleora in	6. rethi	#11 2 344F			Applied for	7. contino				
\$500,000.00			62-159	96298		[t Ar Applicable	12.4	C 1	innal fee lificate of	required Blatus	
10a. Pursuant to the provisions of sector to purpose of changing as ing my point to the purpose of changing as ing my point time further with and according to the purpose of changing as ing my point time further with and according to the purpose of changing as ing my point time further with and according to the purpose of changing as ing my point time further with and according to the purpose of changing as ing my point time further with and according to the purpose of changing as ing my point time further with and according to the purpose of changing as ing my point time further with and according to the purpose of changing as ing my point time further with and according to the purpose of changing as ing my point time further with and according to the purpose of changing as in the purpose of changing as	greater than arround enter OF STATE. Myess of Current Regist ons 620-1051 and 620-19 yellored office or registers of the obligations of sect	ered Agent 92, Ekonda Statulos, fl olagont, or both in tolagon, 200 192, Ekonda Statulos, fl	ental affective con- weakeve-samed the State of Fusion Statutes	Flame Street Addre Sudn Apt City Unded partner da Sech chang	ote (PO flore ote ote	10.	If charged, new Re in Not Acceptatile) is threed under the la is general partner(a	sgistured Agenti As of the State of 1 Thereby acce	of Florid pt they a	опромин Профин	s this statome int of register	ed
11. Itame(a) of General Partner(s)	1	la. Addiese	of Each General Post Office Box	Pariner (\$455bits)	11b.	City. S	State & Zip Code	11	ic.		stration/ int Number	
BOYETT, ANN W		706 NORTH LY			PENSA	COLA	FL 32505					03 (6/95)
•							-12	0:0:0:0 2/12/95- **\$76.2	-01	024-	-025	ľ
Note: General partners	MAY NOT be o	changed on	this form	; an ame	ndmen	t mus	t be filed to	change	a ge	neral	partner	<u> </u>

12.	TOO beads Copyly tast, as a complex arbitist trait a superior of the contract
	Corporations from any hability of non-compliance with Section 119 07(3)(b) in the event that the information supplied is cleared exempt from pulse, access. Unitien certify that the information adjusted on
	this accusal report is true-leid accurate and that my segration shall have the same equilibriums in directional Content and Content and Content Content of the limited (Authoristing Technical Content of Content of the limited (Authoristing Technical Content of Cont
	emposering to insecute this report as required to a haptim by. East da Statistics

SIGNATURE Bungle Stings, attorney in Fact to 1 and 10. Boyetl DATE 13/4/95

Typed or Printed Harry of General Partner Signing From Tennifer Stamps, Attorney III. telephore that the 6/15-453-9/150

Fact for Ann W. Boyett

0011905